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Services

Landmarks

Medical

Sport Facilities

Educational Public Institutions

Public Spaces

Religious  Streets  Key

Pedestrian Bridge

Medical

Serives

Parking

Gas Station

Commercial Areas

Landmarks

Mosques

Entrance/ Exit

Elevator

Public Institutions

Public Spaces

Sport Facilities

Bus Stations

Educational

Abbasia Square 
 
 

El Nour Mosque 
El Qobba El Fedaweya Mosque 
Wehda Islamic Mosque 

Academic Institute for Heart Surgery 
Arkan Specialized Hospital 
Dar El-Shefaa Hospital 
Obstetrics and Gynaecology Hospital 
Pediatrics Hospital  - ASU 

Abbasia Bus Station 
Egyptian Cooperative 
Insurance Association 

Police Academy Stadium 

Abbasia Secondary Electrical School 
Ain Shams University 
Information Network 
Coptic Girls College 
El Maamon Private Secondary 
School for Hotel 
El Qobba El Fedaweya Primary School
El Salam Language School 
Evangelical Theological Seminary 
Faculty of Al Alsun - ASU 
Faculty of Arts - ASU
Faculty of Commerce - ASU
Faculty of Law - ASU
Faculty of Medicine - ASU 
Faculty of Specific Education - ASU
Mohammed Kamel School 
Saint Fatima Language School 
St. Fatima School 

Administration of Military Works
Central Cairo Educational Administration  
Civil Status Sector 
Conseil d'État - Egyptian State Council 
Department of Criminal Cases
Egyptian Electricity Holding Co. 
El Waily Police Department 
El Waily Traffic Prosecution 
El Waily Traffic Station  
General Department of Administrative Affairs 
General Department of Criminal Evidence 
General Department of Passports, Immigration and Nationality 
Ministry of Tourism 
North Cairo Court of First Instance 
Police Academy 
Supreme Council of Antiquities 
Syndicate of Applicators 
The Ministry of Electricity and Energy 
 

Adel Abou El Hadid Park  
Arab Mohammadi Park 

6th of October Bridge 
Abbasia Bridge 
Al Afdal  
Al Mostashfa Al Itali  
Al Omaraa  
Al Qobah Al Fadaweh  
Ali Taher 
Azeem El Dawla  
Bostan El Geish 
El Abbasia  
El-Khalifa El-Maamoun  
Fakhry Abd El-Nour 
Gharb Al Qashlaq  
Hassan Allam  
Kamal   
Lotfy El Sayed  
Madraset Wli Al Ahd  
Masaken Al Gound 
Nakib Al Giesh 
Ramses  
Salah Zou Al Fekar  
Zaidan 
Zhni 
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Abbasia Secondary Electrical School

El Maamon Private 
Secondary School for Hotel

El Qobba El Fedaweya Mosque

El Waily Police Department

General Department 
of Criminal EvidenceAdministration of Military Works

Syndicate Of Applicators

Police Academy

Police Academy Stadium

Coptic Girls College

Abbasia Bus Station

Abbasia Square

El Nour Mosque

El Waily Traffic Station  

Saint Fatima Language School

General Department of Administrative Affairs

General Department of Passports, Immigration and Nationality

Department of Criminal Cases

Ministry Of Tourism

Arkan Specialized Hospital

Conseil d'État - Egyptian State Council

Egyptian Electricity Holding Co.

North Cairo Court of First Instance

Civil Status Sector

Central Cairo Educational Administration

The Ministry of Electricity and Energy

Supreme Council of Antiquities 

Egyptian Cooperative Insurance Association

St. Fatima School

Mohamed Kamel School

El Waily Traffic Prosecution

Obstetrics and Gynaecology Hospital

Pediatrics Hospital - Ain Shams University

Dar El-Shefaa Hospital

Wehda Islamic Mosque

Evangelical Theological Seminary 

El Salam Language School

El Qobba El Fedaweya Primary School

Faculty of Commerce - Ain Shams University

Faculty of Arts - Ain Shams University

Faculty of Law - Ain Shams University

Ain Shams University Information Network

Faculty of Medicine - Ain Shams University

Arab Mohammadi Park

Adel Abou El Hadid  Park

Academic Institute for Heart Surgery

Faculty of Specific Education - Ain Shams University

Faculty of Al Alsun - Ain Shams University
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